

CRN Foundation Contribution

In support of CRN Foundation's educational grant for graduate students, I pledge my personal my company's tax-deductible contribution of:

\$6,000	
\$4,000	
\$2,000	(provides funding for one graduate student to attend Science in Session)
\$1,000	
\$500	
\$250	
Other	_ (please indicate amount)
Individual's Name:	
Company Name (if applicable):	
Contact Email or Phone Number:	

My check is made payable to: CRN Foundation 1828 L Street, NW Suite 810 Washington, DC 20036

TAX-DEDUCTIBILITY INFORMATION

CRN Foundation is a non-profit, fully tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization classified as such under the Internal Revenue Code. Individuals, corporations, foundations, and associations are eligible to support the CRN Foundation. In accordance with IRS charitable regulations, CRN Foundation does not provide its supporters with any goods or services.

Please contact Marc Rucker, mrucker@crnusa.org, with any questions regarding your contribution.